—
PRODUC T DATA SHEET
OVRHT3B
Sub Distribution and Panelboard – 400A and below
Product features
•  UL Listed 1449 4th edition for Type 1 SPD applications.
•  50kA per phase protection.
•  Individual thermally fused and protected MOVs.
•  Includes pre-wired pigtail conductors.
•  Multiple MOVs per phase eliminates single point failure.
Available configurations
Model number kA per
phase
Voltage Configuration
OVRHT3B501201P 50kA 120V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502201P 50kA 220V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502301P 50kA 230V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502401P 50kA 240V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502771P 50kA 277V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B503471P 50kA 347V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHT3B501202S 50kA 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502402S 50kA 240/480V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502403H 50kA 120/240V 3-phase High-Leg, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B501203Y 50kA 120/208V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502203Y 50kA 220/380V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502303Y 50kA 230/400V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502403Y 50kA 240/415V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502773Y 50kA 277/480V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B503473Y 50kA 347/600V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHT3B502403D 50kA 240V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B503803D 50kA 380V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B504003D 50kA 400V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B504803D 50kA 480V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHT3B506003D 50kA 600V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
Earthing Systems
OVRHT3B502301PI 50kA 230V
1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TNC earthing systems)
OVRHT3B502301PJ 50kA 230V
1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TNS earthing systems)
OVRHT3B502301PK 50kA 230V
1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for IT earthing systems)
OVRHT3B502301PL 50kA 230V
1-phase, 2-wire + ground
(for TT earthing systems)
Warranty
3-years